smd
Variable Speed
AC Motor Drives
Variable Frequency General Purpose Drives
The smd drive—advanced features at a reasonable price.
No need to compromise
When your application demands “big drive” features—such as analog

B1 146 95 133
B2 146 95 171
B5 146 95 124
B6 146 95 140
IP20 Dimensions
W
D
H
Power: 0.25 to 5.5 kW
Supply Power: 120, 208, 220, 240, 400, 480 VAC 1Ø and 3Ø input
Motors: The smd series is designed for use with standard polyphase induction
motors rated for 200, 230, 400, or 460 VAC from 0 to 240Hz.
Enclosure: Rugged convection cooled IP20 with finger safe terminals.
Line Voltage 208 - 240V 1Ø 208 - 240V 3Ø 400 - 480V 3Ø
kW Model # Size Model # Size Model # Size
0.25 ESMD251X2SFA A5
0.37 ESMD371X2SFA A5 ESMD371X2TXA A5 ESMD371L4TXA A1
0.55 ESMD551X2SFA A6
0.75 ESMD751X2SFA A6 ESMD751X2TXA A6 ESMD751L4TXA A2
1.1 ESMD112X2TXA A7 ESMD112L4TXA A3
1.5 ESMD152X2SFA B5 ESMD152X2TXA A7 ESMD152L4TXA B1
2.2 ESMD222X2SFA B6 ESMD222X2TXA B6 ESMD222L4TXA B1
3.0 ESMD302X2TXA B2 ESMD302L4TXA B2
4 ESMD402X2TXA B2 ESMD402L4TXA B2
5.5 ESMD552L2TXA C1 ESMD552L4TXA B2
General Specifications
Selections
A closer look at
the smd drive: